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MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG
Classificacao da Disputa
PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 011/2021
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 019

Fornecedor

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

ELETROBER
MATERIAIS DE
CONSTRUCAO EIRELI

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

ELETROBER
MATERIAIS DE
CONSTRUCAO EIRELI

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

CNPJ

19.876.529/0001-
00

86.573.904/0001-
21

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

33.411.460/0001-
61

86.573.904/0001-
21

36.690.415/0001-
81

19.876.529/0001-
00

86.573.904/0001-
21

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

33.411.460/0001-
61

19.876.529/0001-
00

Cidade/UF

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Arcos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Arcos/MG

Pimenta/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Arcos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Marca

NELLY

limper

SuallShock

GENCO

CLORUP

sodramar

CLAREAR

UNICLOR

limper

ATCllor

GENCO

CLORUP

NELLY

LICITANET®
LICITA(OES ON-LINE

Valor
Modelo Lance
NELLY ALG - R$58,00
ALGICIDA DE
CHOQUE
5000ml R$59,90
Suall Shock R$67,50
GALAO R$125,74
5L R$128,75
16 rodas R$445,00
PECA R$455,00
UNICLOR R$137,00
DICLORO
65% R$138,90
ATClloro R$160,00
BALDE R$219,75
BAALDE R$222,77
NELLY R$11,90
BARRILHA
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54210

41191

13902

70181

85723

26078

62523

6677

34413

75840

35664

37296

54154

91552

75494

Fornecedor

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

BIBBEN-COMERCGIAL

HBA:

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CNPJ

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

86.573.904/0001-
21

86.573.904/0001-
21

19.876.529/0001-
00

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

86.573.904/0001-
21

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

19.876.529/0001-
00

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

86.573.904/0001-
21

36-181-4+3/606+
86

36.690.415/0001-
81

Cidade/UF

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Arcos/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Marca

Suall

GENCO

limper

limper

NELLY

Dominus
Quimica

GENCO

brustec

Pooltec

SIBRAPE

NELLY

Dominus
Quimica

GENCO

limper

GENCO

Modelo

Suall

PACOTE

2kg

51t

NELLY
CLARIFIC

Domclor
Floculante e
Clarificante

GALAO

45¢cm

Pooltec

CURVO

NELLY
BORDAS

Domclor Limpa
Bordas

LITRO

11t

FRASCO

Valor
Lance

R$12,00

R$17,44

R$20,44

R$33,00

R$34,90

R$59,00

R$74,26

R$34,00

R$35,00

R$50,33

R$12,49

R$12,50

R$16,50

R$18,69



ITEM

10

11

1"

1

1

12

13

13

13

15

16

16

Posigao ID

1° 82211

taneeExelride 8764

Fornecedeor 234144
E i

1° 6170

1° 1142

2° 88080

3° 25119

4° 7632

Ferneeedor 69822
E i

1° 42952

1° 6103

2° 81177

3° 66422

Ferneeedor 519
E i

1° 98766

1° 37373

2° 65297

Fornecedor

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

BIBBEN-COMERCIAL
HbA:

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

BiBBEN-COMERCGIAL
EHBA-

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

AMMER COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
QUIMICOS DO
BRASIL - EIRELI

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

BibBEN-COMERCIAL
EbA:

WAGNER ESPINDOLA
GONCALVES

CASA 500 MATERIAIS
DE CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

BIDDEN COMERCIAL
LTDA.

CNPJ

36.690.415/0001-
81

36-18+473/6601
86

36.690.415/0001-
81

86.573.904/0001-
21

19.876.529/0001-
00

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81

36-181-4+3/606+

80

36.690.415/0001-

81

19.876.529/0001-
00

36.181.473/0001-
80

36.690.415/0001-
81
36-181-473/606+
86
36.690.415/0001-

81

86.573.904/0001-
21

36.181.473/0001-
80

Cidade/UF

Pimenta/MG

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Pimenta/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Curitiba/PR

Pimenta/MG

Pimenta/MG

Arcos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Marca

GENCO

SIBRAPE

limper

NELLY

Dominus
Quimica

GENCO

NETUNO

UNICLOR

Dominus
Quimica

GENCO

Fortyftex

ROSEFLEX

itafoan

Fortyflex

Modelo

FRASCO

PENEIRA

5000m

NELLY
MANUTENGAO

Domclor
Algicida
Manutengao

GALAO

LISO

UNICLOR
TRICLORO

Domclor
Tricloro

PEDRA

Fortyflex

PvC
SILICONADA

1,60mt

Fortyflex

Valor
Lance

R$9,68

R$36,60

R$71,39

R$48,00

R$49,80

R$65,00

R$75,98

R$146;60

R$161,02

R$5,10

R$5,20

R$6,01

R$9,86

R$9,00

R$10,00



Valor
ITEM Posicao ID Fornecedor CNPJ Cidade/UF Marca Modelo Lance

16 3° 39538 WAGNER ESPINDOLA  36.690.415/0001- Pimenta/MG ~ MOR ESPAGUETE R$11,05
GONCALVES 81



